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s. | Seudent Courses OCN|OCN |OCN| OCN|OCN|OCN |OCN[OCN |OCN| Credit [
Ny “;‘Ne(: Name 2101 (2102 [2103 |2104 {2105 |2107 |2108 |2109 |2110 |Earned Seale 0]
Credits 3.00 | 1.50 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 2.00 [ 3.00 | 1.50 [ 3.00 | 1.50 | GO
I [17311001 |Karabi Karmaker 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00|3.25 325|350 [3.75 |4.00 | 200 | 3.63
2. 17311002 |Christina Anchal Baidya 3.75 | 4.00 | 3.25 [ 4.00]3.75 [ 3.75 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 4.00 | 200 | 375
3. 17311003 | Zalisatun Sadika Hreedi 3.50 [ 4.00 (3.75 [ 3.75 | 3.50 | 3.25 [ 3.75 [ 4.00[3.75 | 200 | 3.67
4. 17311004 |Tanjum Kabir Propa 3.00 [3.75 [ 2.75 [ 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.50 [ 3.50 [ 3.75 | 200 | 3.3
5. 17311005 |Habiba Rahman 3.50 |3.75[3.50 | 3.75 [ 3.25 | 3.00 | 350 [ 3.50 [ 3.75 | 200 | 346
6. |17311006 [Meher Abzun 3.00 | 3.75 1 250 | 3.00 | 2.75 [ 3.00 | 350 [ 325 [3.75 | 200 | 3.09
7. [17311007 |Arpita Saha 3.00 | 3.75 13.00 |3.753.00 | 2.75 | 3.75 [ 3.00 | 3.75 | 200 | 3.19
8. [17311008 |Rubaiya Raisa 3.753.75 | 3.00 | 3.50 [ 3.25 | 350 | 3.50 [ 3.25 [3.75 | 200 | 3.44
9. |17311010 [Raiyan Siddique 3.50 | 3.75 [ 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.25 [3.00]3.50 [3.75 | 3.75 | 200 | 3.40
10. [17311011 |Nusrat Jahan Nishi 4.00 [ 4.00 | 325 14.00 [ 4.00|4.00[4.00 [4.00|4.00] 200 | 3.89
[1. [17311012 |Md. Arafat Khan Pathan 2.75 350 | 3.00 | 3.75 | 250 | 3.00 | 3.50 [ 3.50 [ 4.00 | 200 | 3.19
12. [17311014 | Tasmira Hamid 4.00 |3.75 |3.50 | 3.25|3.75 [ 3.75 | 325 [ 3.75 [ 4.00 | 200 | 3.69
13. [17311015 [Syful Islam 2.75 275 | 250 [ 2.50 | 2.75 | 250 | 275 [ 325 [ 350 | 200 | 2.79
14. (17311016 |Imtiaz Ahmed Sakib 3.50 | 4.00 [ 3.50 [ 3.75 | 3.25 [ 3.003.50 [ 3.75 | 4.00 | 200 | 3.53
15. |17311018 | Sartaz Mridha Sowad 3.754.00 | 3.50 | 3.75 [ 3.50 | 3.25 [4.00 | 325 [5.75 | 200 | 3.8
16. [ 17311020 [Sohid Afridi 3.00 |3.00 |3.25 13.75|3.00 | 3.00 | 350 [ 325 [3.75 | 200 | 3.3
17. |17311021 | Abdullah Al Mahmud 3.75 [ 4.00 | 3.25|3.50 | 3.50 [ 3.50 | 3.25 [ 3.75 | 4.00| 200 | 3.59
18. 17311022 | Atkiya Sadiya 4.00 [ 4.00 [ 3.75 [4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.75 [ 3.50 | 400 | 200 | 3.83
19. | 17311024 |SK Rahat Rezwon 3.25(3.75 1275 1 3.50 | 3.00 | 350 | 3.25 [3.50 [3.75 | 200 | 3.32
20. [17311025 |Nadem Mahmud 250 [3.50 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 250 | 3.00 | 3.25 [ 2.75|3.75 | 200 | 2.99
21. {17311026 |Gazi Md Rakib Hossain 3.75 3251275 | 3.75 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 325 [3.00 | 375 | 200 | 321
22. (17311027 [Md. Golam Maola 3.25(3.00 | 3.25 [ 4.00]2.75 | 3.00 | 350 [ 325|350 | 200 | 3.4
23. [17311028 |Mohammad Azharul Islam | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00 | 4.00 [ 3.25 | 3.75 | 3.75 | 3.75 | 200 | 3.78
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s | Stadent Courses OCN|OCN |OCN|OCN|OCN|OCN|OCN|OCN|OCN| Credit | .
No. | ID No. Name 2101 {2102 (2103 |2104 {2105 {2107 {2108 |2109 |2110 |{Earned (Scale 4.00)
Credits 3.00 | 1.50 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 3.00 | 1.50 (20)

24. 117311030 |Md. Jahidul Alam 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 3.75 | 20.0 3.67
25. [17311031 | Tasnim Sayed Supto 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.25|3.50|3.25|2.75|3.75|3.50 | 3.50 | 20.0 3.31
26. [17311032 |Ishtiaque Ahmed 3.00 | 2.75]3.00 | 3.00 2 3.25(13.50|325]4.00] 20.0 3.12
27. 117311033 |Tasin Sumaia Khan 3.50 14.00|3.50|3.75|3 3.7513.5014.00 | 3.75 | 20.0 3.71
28. [17311034 [Nilima Patwary 2.7513.00|2.50(2501|3 3.25(13.50|3.25(3.75] 20.0 3.04
29. |17311035 |Zubaida Nawshin 3.00 | 3.50 | Exp | 3.50 |2 32513251325 (3.25| 17.0 3.16
30. | 17311039 |Nadia Naorin Rodela 275 13.751225(3.50 |2 2.503.50(275]3.75] 20.0 2.85
31. {17311040 |Md.Takrimul Alam 2.5013.25(250(13.25|2 2.2513.00 | 2.75|3.50| 20.0 2.68
32. [17311041 |Md. Sabbir Hossain 3.00 | 3.2513.00 | 3.50 |2 3.00|3.50|325|3.75] 20.0 3.16
33. [17311042 |Md. Ruhul Karim 3.00|3.7513.50|3.75|3 3.2513.2513.75]3.75| 20.0 3.41
34. 117311044 Rejuzin Hassan Badhon 4.00 14.00 | 3.2514.00 |3 3.50 1 3.75 [ 3.75 1 4.00 | 20.0 3.71
35. /17311045 |Ashiqur Rahman 2.7514.00|250|3.75|2251275]13.50(2.75]3.75| 20.0 2.96
36. |17311047 \Md Mushfiqur Rahman Dibbo| 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.75 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 4.00 | 20.0 3.00
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S. | Student Name 3

No. | 10 No. Crediis Regular Exam 1** Retake Current

I. 17311031 Tasnim Sayed Supto 0 0 2
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